SCHOOL

Central High
Central High
Central High
Central High
Central High
Central High
Central High
Central High
Lester Park

FIRST NAME
Brett & Adair

Gayle
Paula

Phillip & Kay

David & Deb

LAST NAME/ORG.
Ballavance

Grand Avenue Veterinary Clinic
Hofstadter

Leland

Morgan Park School

Norris

Port of Duluth Kiwanis Club
Westerberg

Science Museum of MN

RESTRICTION
Art

Speech Program
Art Program
Speech Program
Swim Team
Speech Program
Speech Program
Art

Transportation Costs for Field Trip

TOTAL

AMOUNT

20.00

175.00

45.00

5.00

250.00

50.00

200.00

10.00

400.00

1,155.00



