SCHOOL	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME/ORG.	RESTRICTION	AMOUNT
Central High	Brett & Adair	Ballavance	Art	20.00
Central High		Grand Avenue Veterinary Clinic	Speech Program	175.00
Central High	Gayle	Hofstadter	Art Program	45.00
Central High	Paula	Leland	Speech Program	5.00
Central High		Morgan Park School	Swim Team	250.00
Central High	Phillip & Kay	Norris	Speech Program	50.00
Central High		Port of Duluth Kiwanis Club	Speech Program	200.00
Central High	David & Deb	Westerberg	Art	10.00
Lester Park		Science Museum of MN	Transportation Costs for Field Trip	400.00
			TOTAL	1,155.00